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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
UDUMBANCHOLA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
04/01/2026

To date
04/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 04/01/2026 Shinu Thomas Thomas  Thomas  
(FTHR)

Nellikkakuzhiyel, 
Nettithozhu, Anakkara, 
Nettithozhu, 685551, 

udumbanchola

  

2 04/01/2026 NAVAS ABOOBEKKAR  
(FTHR)

4/494 
PUTHENPURACKAL, 

MUNDIYERUMA, 
PAMPADUMPARA, 
KALLAR, 685552, 

UDUMBANCHOLA

  

3 04/01/2026 ABHINANTH S 
KARTHIK 

SATHEESH KUMAR P 
G (FTHR)

11/375 
PANTHAPLACKAL, 

CHOTTUPARA, 
PARATHODU, 

CHOTTUPARA, 
685552, 

UDUMBANCHOLA

  

4 04/01/2026 ANANDHU K S SANTHOSH K S 
(FTHR)

3/220 KILIMALA, 
PAILIKKANAM, 

KARUNAPURAM, 
CHOTTUPARA, 

685552, 
UDUMBANCHOLA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
UDUMBANCHOLA

Revision identity

5 04/01/2026 Sindhu Shaji Shaji (HSBN) Kavumpurathu, 
Manjappara, 
Kalkoonthal, 

Manjappara, 685553, 
Udumbanchola

  

6 04/01/2026 Aniyamma  Antony Shinu Thomas (HSBN) Nellickakuzhiyil, 
Nettithozhu, Anakkara, 
Nettithozhu, 685551, 

udumbanchola

  

7 04/01/2026 CHANDRAKUMAR N NARAYANAN 
KUTTY  (FTHR)

101C, ERATTAYAR 
ROAD, 

PEZHUMKAVALA, 
KATTAPPANA, 
KATTAPPANA, 

685508, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

8 04/01/2026 Adithyan Sajeev Sajeev Kumar E S 
(FTHR)

2/297,Eattackal, 
Kupachampady, 

Erattayar, Marygiri, 
685515, Udumbanchola

  

9 04/01/2026 Divya Biju Biju V T (FTHR) Vadakkedathu, 
Thekkumkanam, 

Erattayar, Marigiri, 
685515, Udumbanchola

  

10 04/01/2026 Tony John John (FTHR) Arukaakkal, Rajakkadu, 
Rajakkad, Rajakkad, 

685566, Udumbanchola

  

11 04/01/2026 JERIN JOBY JOBY ABRAHAM 
(FTHR)

kuzhikodil, erattayar, 
erattayar, erattayar, 

685514, udumbanchola

  

12 04/01/2026 MATHEW THOMAS ASHA BABY (WIFE) VADASSERIL 
HOUSE, 

CHETTUKUZHY, 
VANDANMEDU, 

KOCHERA, 685551, 
UDUBANCHOLA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
UDUMBANCHOLA

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


